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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

Center Name: AKOLA -(11)

Sr.
No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Note:

Form No.

B2006760

B2000865

B2002609

B2007250

B2002861

B2008837

B2007802

B2007245

B2008646

B2009057

B2009471

B2009159

B2009647

B2009404

B2007113

Candidate Name

* ADHAU ARCHANA UTTAMRAO

* AMBARKAR DIPALI DEVIDAS

AWAGHAD AMOL SURESHRAO

* BAWANE REKHA VISHNU

* BEHETWAR KISHORI RAHUL

BHAD MANISH TRYAMBAKRAO

BHOPLE ANURAG ARVIND

* BHUSKUTE SUWARNA SAHEBRAO

BODADE PRASHANT DURYODHAN

CHAVAN ANIL SHRIRAM

# CHAVAN SHIRISHKUMAR HARCHAND

DHALE HIMMAT KISAN

DHIGOLE GOPICHAND JANUJI

* DIWARE ANURADHA BABARAO

DONGARE SWAPNIL SHIVCHARAN

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

OBC

OPEN

NT-C

NT-B

OPEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

VJ-A

VJ-A

VJ-A

SC

OPEN

SC

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

34

35

28

32

34

28

18

22

19

25

22

34

29

30

12
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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

Center Name: AKOLA -(11)

Sr.
No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Note:

Form No.

B2004231

B2006076

B2004249

B2006203

B2001979

B2003327

B2003503

B2007124

B2002767

B2001603

B2008863

B2002323

B2008637

B2006349

B2010844

Candidate Name

GAWAI DIPAK TULSHIRAM

* GAWANDE MEERA RAMDAS

GAWANDE SANDEEP SADASHIV

GIRI SURAJ MANOHAR

* JADHAO PRANITA RAMARAO

JADHAO ROHIT NAMADEO

* JADHAV SHITAL PRAKASH

* JANORKAR SHELLA RAMCHANDRA

KAUSAL ABHIJEET VIJAY

KAUSAL NITIN MURLIDHAR

* KHANANDE CHHAYA RAMESHRAO

* KHAWALE SANGITA MANOHARRAO

* KHILLARE SAVITA SHESHARAO

* KOLHE MINAKSHI SADASHIV

* KUMRE DEEPALI BHUMIRAJ

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

SC

OBC

NT-C

NT-B

OPEN

VJ-A

OPEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

OPEN

SC

OPEN

ST

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

28

38

19

29

30

31

29

45

19

24

36

37

30

34

34
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List of Candidates after Document Verification

Center Name: AKOLA -(11)

Sr.
No

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Note:

Form No.

B2006896

B2006378

B2005829

B2006717

B2007317

B2011013

B2009746

B2003232

B2002843

B2001933

B2002398

B2009604

B2001701

B2003778

B2007966

Candidate Name

* LIPTE RANJANA ARUN

MAHAJAN CHANDRASHEKHAR ASHOK

NAWALKAR GAJANAN GYANDEO

NAWALKAR PRADIP GYANDEO

PATALE RAJESH RAMDAS

# PATILKHEDE MAHENDRA DIGAMBAR

* PATOLE PRATIBHA RAJENDRA

PAWAR ATISH ASHOK

RATALE SWAPNIL KASHINATHRAO

RATHOD RAVINDRA WASUDEO

RATHOD SANDIP SUBHASHRAO

* RAUT PRAMILA ONKAR

* ROJATKAR SONIYA HEMANT

SANGUNWEDHE GOPAL JAYWANTRAO

* SHAR POONAM MADHUKARRAO

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

OBC

OBC

NT-C

NT-C

OBC

OPEN

SC

ST

NT-B

VJ-A

ST

OPEN

SC

OBC

OBC

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

22

21

27

24

39

27

31

19

22

28

31

40

16

22

35
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List of Candidates after Document Verification

Center Name: AKOLA -(11)

Sr.
No

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Note:

Form No.

B2006187

B2004269

B2004678

B2008802

B2002750

B2001333

B2002677

B2002745

B2003220

B2007756

B2005824

B2005810

B2005831

B2002716

B2005630

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Candidate Name

SHEGOKAR AVINASH GAJANANRAO

SHELKE KIRAN ASHOKRAO

SHENDE DEEPMALA DAMODAR

SOLANKE AMIT SHIVDASRAO

SOLANKE BHARAT BHASKAR

SOLANKE PRAGATI SUNIL

SOLANKE SONALI PUNDLIKRAO

SONONE SHITAL RUPCHAND

SONTAKKE JAYSHRI CHANDRAO

TADE SACHIN DNYANESHWAR

TALE SHIVHARI DEVLAL

THORAT NANDA VASANTRAO

UMALE RAVINDRA WAMANRAO

WADVE RADHINI SHRAVAN

WANKHADE BHARAT BHIMRAO

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

SC

OBC

OBC

ST

ST

ST

ST

OBC

SC

SBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

ST

SC

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

20

29

26

18

21

24

24

25

13

31

44

47

32

19

24
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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

FEOET TRt
Center Name: AKOLA -(11) Date: Feb 22, 2021
Sr. . Total marks (After
No Form No. Candidate Name Student Category Verfication)
61 B2005783 |* YENKAR ANUBHA RAJKUMAR OBC 25

Note: * Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.



